PRICELIST OCTOBER 2019
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION EUR EX. VAT GBP EX. VAT USD EX. VAT EAN-CODE
TRUSSING
B 40RL500 EXPO TRUSS 40R LENGTH 500mm 119,00 € £113,05 $147,92 5430001352399
B 40RL710 EXPO TRUSS 40R LENGTH 710mm 139,00 € £132,05 $172,78 5430001352405
B 40RL1000 EXPO TRUSS 40R LENGTH 1000mm 149,00 € £141,55 $185,21 5430001352412
B 40RL2000 EXPO TRUSS 40R LENGTH 2000mm 229,00 € £217,55 $284,65 5430001352429
B 40RL3000 EXPO TRUSS 40R LENGTH 3000mm 309,00 € £293,55 $384,09 5430001352320
B 40RBOX BOXCORNER FOR B 40R TRUSS (EXCL. COUPLERS) 299,00 € £284,05 $371,66 5430001352351
B 40RBOXHD HEAVY DUTY BOXCORNER FOR B 40R TRUSS (EXCL. COUPLERS) 479,00 € £455,05 $595,40 5430001352436
B POLE1000 STANDARD PIPE Ø 150x5 mm LENGTH 1000mm with holes 89,95 € £85,45 $111,81 5430001352412
B POLE2000 STANDARD PIPE Ø 150x5 mm LENGTH 2000mm with holes 152,33 € £144,71 $189,35
B POLE3000 STANDARD PIPE Ø 150x5 mm LENGTH 3000mm with holes 222,45 € £211,33 $276,51 5430001352450
B POLE4000 STANDARD PIPE Ø 150x5 mm LENGTH 4000mm 287,65 € £273,27 $357,55 5430001352467
B POLE STANDARD PIPE Ø 150x5 mm CUSTOM LENGTH PRICE ON DEMAND PRICE ON DEMAND PRICE ON DEMAND 5430001352474
B BASE BASEPLATE FOR B POLE (CUSTOMIZED CABLE EXIT) 389,00 € £369,55 $483,53 5430001352344
B 40R30BOXADAPT ADAPTOR B 40RBOX TO 30V TRUSS 169,00 € £160,55 $210,07 5430001352337
B 40R30TRUSSADAPT ADAPTOR B40R TRUSS TO 30V TRUSS 369,00 € £350,55 $458,67 5430001352481
B POLEBOXADAPT ADAPTOR B POLE TO B 40RBOX 139,00 € £132,05 $172,78 5430001352368
B DOLLY1V1 EMPTY DOLLY FOR TRUSSING AND POLES 255,00 € £242,25 $316,97 5430001352498
B DOLLY1V2 EMPTY DOLLY FOR TRUSSING AND POLES - with Bluewheels, ratchet, reinforced 317,58 € £301,70 $394,75
B TRUSSINSERT40 TRUSS INSERT FOR B DOLLY1 - FOR 40/36/LET TRUSSING 37,50 € £35,63 $46,61 5430001352733
B TRUSSINSERT30 TRUSS INSERT FOR B DOLLY1 - FOR 30 TRUSSING 23,25 € £22,09 $28,90
B SPDOLLYWHEEL SPARE PART - 1 BlueWheel FOR B DOLLY1V2 8,18 € £7,77 $10,17
B SPDOLLYRATCHET SPARE PART - RATCHET FOR B DOLLY1V2 14,88 € £14,14 $18,50
B SPINSERTBLOCK SPARE PART - RUBBER BLOCK FOR B TRUSSINSERT30/40 1,75 € £1,66 $2,18
B DOLLY2 EMPTY DOLLY FOR LIGHT FIXTURES AND TRUSS ACCESSORIES INCL. WOODWORK 1 299,00 € £1 234,05 $1 614,66 5430001352504
B DOLLY1KIT DOLLY WITH TRUSSING AND POLE (16x B 40R300 | 4x B POLE 3M | 1x DOLLY) 6 999,00 € £6 649,05 $8 699,76 5430001352375
B DOLLY2KIT
DOLLY WITH LIGHT FIXTURES AND TRUSS ACCESSORIES (12x B RAILFLOODWW | 12x B RAILNARROWCW | BAR & B RAIL FOR THE LAMPS
| 4x B 40BOX | 4x B BASE | 4x B POLEBOXADAPT | 1x 3PH POWER CABLE 7M | 1x DOLLY INCL. WOODWORK)
13 999,00 € £13 299,05 $17 400,76 5430001352382
B POLECONKIT  2 BOLTS + WASHERS + NUTS - 1 KIT PER POLE FOR TOP AND BOTTOM - OR B POLECOUP 6,00 € £5,70 $7,46 5430001352702
B POLECOUP CONNECTION PIECE TO COUPLE 2x B POLE,EXCL B POLECONKIT 70,00 € £66,50 $87,01
B TRUSSCONKIT 4 COUPLERS + 8 PINS + 8 SAFETIES FOR B TRUSS 52,50 € £49,88 $65,26 5430001352511
B BOXCONMKIT 4x MALE HALFCOUPLER + BOLTS&WASHERS + 4x PIN&SAFETY 55,00 € £52,25 $68,37 5430001352528
B BOXCONM 1x MALE HALFCOUPLER + BOLT&WASHER 11,68 € £11,10 $14,52 5430001352535
B BOXCONF 1x FEMALE HALFCOUPLER + BOLT&WASHER 16,53 € £15,70 $20,55 5430001352542
B TRUSSPINKIT 12x PIN 29,16 € £27,70 $36,25 5430001352719
B TRUSSSPRINGKIT 24x SAFETY SPRING 8,28 € £7,87 $10,29 5430001352726
EXPO LIGHTS
B EXPO100MWW LED EXPO FRESNEL 100W -3000K MANUAL ZOOM 21-85° 699,00 € £664,05 $868,86
B EXPO200MWW LED EXPO FRESNEL 200W - 3000°K - MANUAL ZOOM 15-45° 799,00 € £759,05 $993,16 5430001352238
B EXPO200MCW LED EXPO FRESNEL 200W - 5600°K - MANUAL ZOOM 15-45° 799,00 € £759,05 $993,16 5430001352559
B EXPO350M LED EXPO FRESNEL 350W - 5600°K/3000°K LEDCHIP INCLUDED - MANUAL ZOOM PAN TILT DIMMER 999,00 € £949,05 $1 241,76 5430001352566
B EXPO350A LED EXPO FRESNEL 350W - 5600°K/3000°K LEDCHIP INCLUDED- AUTOMATED ZOOM PAN TILT DIMMER 2 199,00 € £2 089,05 $2 733,36 5430001352245
B EXPO500TW LED EXPO FRESNEL TW 500 AUTOMATED ZOOM 1 699,00 € £1 614,05 $2 111,86
B EXPO BARNDOOR 12-LEAF BARNDOOR WITH TOPHAT FOR B EXPO350 & B EXPO200 SERIES 119,00 € £113,05 $147,92 5430001352306
B EXPO EASY BARNDOOR 4-LEAF BARNDOOR FOR B EXPO350 & B EXPO200 SERIES 79,00 € £75,05 $98,20
B WHITEEXPOM COLOR UPGRADE FOR B EXPO M SERIES ONLY 119,00 € £113,05 $147,92 5430001352573
B EXPO BARNDOOR WHITE 12-LEAF BARNDOOR WITH TOPHAT FOR B EXPO350 & B EXPO200 SERIES - WHITE 139,00 € £132,05 $172,78 5430001352580